Strengthened share register  Sentient complements the existing strong mining corporate register

(1) Includes the disclosed Toro Mineral Resources of the Wiluna Uranium Project (Refer to ASX release 19 November 2013 and Competent Persons statement at end
of this presentation) and Theseus Prospect (Refer to ASX release 5 December 2012 and Competent Persons statement at end of this presentation) and resources
quoted by Strateco Resources Ltd for the Matoush Uranium Project

Appendix

Toro Group

15

(1) Includes the disclosed Toro Mineral Resources of the Wiluna Uranium Project (Refer to ASX release 19 November 2013 and Competent Persons
statement at end of this presentation) and Theseus Prospect (Refer to ASX release 5 December 2012 and Competent Persons statement at end
of this presentation and Resources quoted by Strateco Resources Ltd Matoush Uranium Project

(2) Market capitalisation of Toro on a pro‐forma basis after completion of the Sentient transactions at 8 cents per share

(1)

(2)

Toro pro-forma capital structure at completion
of Sentient agreements

16

Total Shares to be
Issued
‘M

Shares issued on
FIRB approval

‘M

Deferred Share
Consideration

‘M

Current FPO shares on issue 1,567.8

Placement shares to Sentient 125.0 93.75 31.25

Placement fee to Sentient 3.7 2.8 0.9

Consideration shares to Sentient for acquisition of uranium interests 236.5 177.4 59.1

Total shares on issue 1,933.0

Market capitalization at $0.08 per share $154.6

Pro‐forma balance sheet highlights A$’M A$’M A$’M

Cash on hand at 30 September 2014 5.4

Placement proceeds 10.0 7.5 2.5

Unitization Agreement proceeds 10.0 10.0 ‐

Cash on hand 25.4

Investments and receivables in Strateco Resources 18.9 14.2 4.7

Debt owing to Macquarie Bank – March 2016 12.0

Wiluna uranium province

17
Toro Resources are disclosed as per the Resources table following. Refer to ASX release 19 November 2013 and Competent Persons
statement at end of this presentation

Wiluna Resources

18

Wiluna = a
high grade,

long life mine
with scale

Refer to ASX release 19 November 2013 and Competent Persons statement at end of this presentation

19

Area Work completed Confidence

Resources  Measured and Indicated JORC 2012  Very high

Permits  Two mines approved
 Processing facility and tailings disposal approved
 Millipede and Lake Maitland referred to government